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Newsletter

•	 Tuesday 16th January - R4TF Issue 2
•	 Tuesday 6th March - R4TF Issue 3

Webinar

Seminar

Events
January

•	 Tuesday 9  January -  GDPR & Innovation, Aston 

University.  Rob Cobley

•	 Wednesday 10  January  - Gloucester Charities & GDPR 

Workshop, Mercure Gloucester Bowden Hall Hotel.  

Racheal King

•	 Thursday 11 January - The New Data Protection Rules 

‘ Keep Calm and Carry On’, Cheltenham Chamber of 

Commerce Business Centre. Steve Murray

•	 Tuesday 23 January -  MacIntyre Hudson GDPR internal 

briefing, Birmingham. Rob Cobley

•	 Wednesday 31 January -  Essential GDPR Workshop, 

Riliance Software Royal Liver Building, Liverpool.  Rob 

Cobley

February

•	 Thursday 1 February –Vet Conference, GDPR Skypecall. 

Rob Cobley

•	 Thursday 8 February – GDPR seminar with Natwest. TBC

•	 Saturday 24-Sunday 25 February – GDPR workshop, 

BSAVA regional congress, Stansted Airport. TBC

•	 Tuesday 27 February -  IoD GDPR Evening Conference, 

Hogarths Stone Manor Hotel, Kidderminster.  Rob Cobley 

and Jo Hodgetts

March

•	 Thursday 1 March – GDPR seminar with Natwest. TBC

•	 Tuesday  27 March – An Essential Legal Conference for 

Schools, Manchester. Krissy Scott and Paula Williamson

•	 Friday 6 – Sunday 8 April 2018. BSAVA Congress, ICC 

Birmingham. TBC

Editorial

•	 Business Directions – January / February edition – 
healthcare focus on GDPR

•	 Companion – BSAVA member publication – March 
edition GDPR feature

Meetings
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September

•	 Sunday 2 September - Raft Race, Wye Valley office

•	 Friday 7 September - HCR Charitable Trust  Annual Golf Day, 

Worcester, Charitable Trust

•	 Friday 12 September - In Conversation With Mike Sheil - Fields Of 

Battle Exhibition, Worcester office

•	 Thursday 13 September - Herefordshire Charitable Art Competition - 

Launch Drinks, Hereford Office

•	 Friday 14 September - Inter Office Cycle Relay, Charitable Trust

•	 Thursday 20 September - Devil’s Advocate at Law Rocks

•	 Monday 24 September - Reading Legal Walk, 5-8pm, Thames Valley

•	 Saturday 29 - 30 September - Malvern Autumn Show

November

•	 Monday 12 November - Herefordshire Charitable Art Competition - 

Award Ceremony and Exhibition, Hereford office 

•	 Thursday 15 November - CLA Farming Conference, Agriculture and 

Rural Affairs Team

•	 Tuesday 27 November - Debenhams Christmas Shopping, Hereford 

office

September

•	 Thursday 13 September - TV Propfest 2018, Thames Valley office 

•	 Thursday 13 September - Three Counties Big Breakfast with Bruton 

Knowles of TCAS

•	 Thursday 20 September - Eagle HR Vets Conference, Vet Dynamics 

Annual Conference, Health and Social Care & Eagle HR, Kenilworth

•	 Thursday 20 September - GDPR Workshop with Marsh Ltd (Jelf), 

Birmingham

•	 Thursday 27 September - GDPR Workshop with Marsh Ltd (Jelf), 

Marsh Ltd, Thames Valley (Reading)

October

•	 Thursday 4 October - The Exchange Cider and Pizza Networking 

Event, Cheltenham office

•	 Friday 5 October - Worcester Ambassadors Ball, Worcester office

•	 Friday 5 October - Abergavenny Ladies Business Association Expo, 

Wye Valley office

•	 Sunday 7 October - Forest Showcase Food Festival, Wye Valley 

office

•	 Thursday 18 October - HCR and Moore Stephens Construction 

Workshop, Birmingham office

•	 Friday 19 October - Monmouthshire Business Awards, Wye Valley 

office

•	 Tuesday 23 October - GDPR and Cyber Security Event with Thomas 

Carroll, Newport

•	 Wednesday 24 October - Employment Law for all seasons 

in partnership with Hays - managing and developing high 

performance team

Community 
Events

Partnership 
Events

HCR 
Core 
Events

September

•	 Tuesday 18 September - Real Estate and Planning Breakfast 

Seminar, Cheltenham office

•	 Thursday 20 September - Entrepreneurs Dinner, Corporate Team, 

Worcester office

•	 Thursday 20 September -Eagle HR Vets Conference, Vet Dynamics 

Annual Conference, Health and Social Care & Eagle HR, Kenilworth

•	 Thursday 25 September - Bromsgrove School Legal Workshop, PT 

group

October

•	 Tuesday 2 October - Crypt School Legal Workshop, PT group

•	 Wednesday 3 October - Education Investor Awards, Education 

Team

•	 Thursday 4 October - ICC Champagne drinks reception, MAG, 

Birmingham

•	 Thursday 11 October - MAG Gin Tasting, Birmingham

•	 Thursday 11 October - Annual Update 4 Schools, Education Team

•	 Thursday 18 October - HCR and Moore Stephens Construction 

Workshop, Birmingham office

•	 Friday 19 October - In-House Lawyers Conference, Elizabeth Beatty, 

Birmingham 

•	 Wednesday 24 October - Employment Law for all seasons 

in partnership with Hays - managing and developing high 

performance team

November

•	 Thursday 8 November - Construction and Property Seminar, 

Construction and Engineering sector

•	 Thursday 15 November - CLA Farming Conference, Agriculture and 

Rural Affairs Team

Sector and 
Service Events

September

•	 Wednesday 12 September - Brexit Roundtable, Worcester

•	 Thursday 20 September - GDPR Workshop with Marsh Ltd 

(Jelf), Birmingham

•	 Thursday 27 September - GDPR Workshop with Marsh Ltd 

(Jelf), Thames Valley (Reading)

October

•	 Wednesday 3 October - HCR GDPR Autumn Update Seminar, 

M5,J8

•	 Tuesday 23 October - GDPR and Cyber Security Event with 

Thomas Carroll, Newport

November

•	 Wednesday 21 November - Brexit Conference, Three 

Counties Showground


